QRF5000
Edge Encoder
Product Highlights
 QBA and MPEG2 Compliant
 Flexible Channel Selection Capability
 Broadcast Quality MPEG2 Encoder
 Dolby Digital 2.0 Audio
 ITU Analog Laser Output

QRF5000FXGA • • • • • • •
1 Insertion into the output of a single node via RF QAM, for multi node insertion use analog laser output option unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
QRF5000-Y 1RU, QAM and GigE Output Edge Encoder
QRF5000-MY Modular, QAM and GigE Output Edge Encoder
QRF5000-YFXZ 1RU, Analog ITU Laser Output Edge Encoder
QRF5000-YMFXZ Modular, Analog ITU Laser Output Edge Encoder
QRF5000-YFXGZ 1RU,  GigE SFP and Analog ITU Laser Output Edge Encoder
QRF5000-YMFXGZ Modular, GigE SFP and Analog ITU Laser Output Edge Encoder
QRF5000-YFXGAZ 1RU, QAM, ASI, GigE SFP Analog and ITU Laser Output Edge Encoder
QRF5000-YMFXGAZ Modular, QAM, ASI, GigE SFP and Analog ITU Laser Output Edge Encoder
Note:
Replace (Y) in the part number for number of Channels/Encoders, Up to 2 for  QRF5000M Series and up to 4 for
QRF5000 Series.
Replace (Z) in the part number with desired wavelength or ITU channel for the analog laser
QRF5000-ENC MPEG2 Encoder Card, CVBS, S-VIDEO, 10k RCA Audio
VL4125B-ENC MPEG2 Encoder Card, CVBS, S-VIDEO, 600 Ohm Audio
QRF5000-HDMI MPEG2 Encoder Card, HDMI
© 2015 Radiant Communications Corporation. All rights reserved.
All product and application features and specifications are subject to change at the sole discretion of
Radiant Communications Corporation at any time and without notice.
10/2016 4